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The second IEEE&CIC International Conference on Communications in China (ICCC2013) will be
held in the vibrant city of Xi’an, China, 12-14 August, 2013. ICCC 2013 aims at addressing a key
theme on “Unlimited Access to Communications”. This conference will feature world-class plenary
speakers, major technical symposia, industry and academic panels and workshops. The technical
program chairs invite the submission of original papers to following symposia for presentation and
publication in the conference proceedings and IEEE Xplore. Best paper awards will be selected
from accepted papers.

IMPORTANT DATES
WS and IAP proposals: 5 February, 2013
Paper submission: extend to April 15, 2013
Notification:  31 May, 2013
Final Paper : 30 June, 2013

http://www.ieee-iccc.org/2013
CALL FOR PAPERS

CIT: Communication and Information Theory 
Chairs: Lifeng Lai, Worcester Polytechnic Inst., llai@wpi.edu

Tomoaki Ohtsuki, Keio Univ., ohtsuki@ics.keio.ac.jp
FMI: Future and Mobile Internet
Chairs: I-Hong Hou, Texas A&M Univ., ihong.hou@gmail.com

Yonggang Wen, Nanyang Tech. Univ., ygwen@ntu.edu.sg
OCS: Optical Communication Systems
Chairs: Mounir Hamdi, Hong Kong Univ. of Sci. and Tech., hamdi@cse.ust.hk

Achille Pattavina, Politecnico di Milano, pattavina@elet.polimi.it
Zhengyuan Xu, Tsinghua Univ., xuzy@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn

QRS: QoS, Reliability and Security
Chairs: Jun Li, Univ. of Oregon, lijun@cs.uoregon.edu

Xudong Wang, Univ. of Michigan & Shanghai Jiaotong Univ. Joint Inst., wxudong@ieee.org
Chi Zhang, Univ. of Sci. and Tech., czhang.ufl@gmail.com

SPC: Signal Processing for Communications
Chairs: Rui Zhang, National Univ. of Singapore, elezhang@nus.edu.sg 

David Love, Purdue Univ., djlove@ecn.purdue.edu
Hai Lin, Osaka Prefecture Univ., hai.lin@ieee.org

WCS: Wireless Communication Systems
Chairs: Nallanathan Arumugam, King's College London, arumugam.nallanathan@kcl.ac.uk

Aria Nosratinia, Univ. of Texas at Dallas, aria@utdallas.edu
Wei Zhang, Univ. of New South Wales, w.zhang@unsw.edu.au

WNA: Wireless Networking and Applications
Chairs: Jiming Chen, Zhejiang Univ., jmchen@ieee.org

Song Ci, University of Nebraska – Lincoln, cisong@ieee.org
Merouane Debbah, Supelec, Merouane.Debbah@supelec.fr
Zhu Han, Univ. of Houston, hanzhu22@gmail.com

Industry and Academic Panels (IAP) and Workshops (WS)
One of the key features of ICCC is its strong linkage to industry and applications via Industry and 
Academic Panels (IAP), which will be organized by industry and academic leaders to address the 
industry trends and key challenges to academia. Workshops on the latest technical and business 
issues in communications and networking are also highlighted features. 

Workshops (WS) Chairs:
Yingjun (Angela) Zhang (Chinese Univ. of HK,  yjzhang@ie.cuhk.edu.hk)
Chengxiang Wang (Heriot-Watt Univ., cheng-xiang.wang@hw.ac.uk)
Industry and Academic Panels (IAP)Chairs:
Yang Yang  (WiCO, yang.yang@shrcwc.org) 
Tomohiko Taniguchi (Fujitsu Lab. LTD., t-taniguchi@jp.fujitsu.com)
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